Explosion-proof Shaft Incremental Encoder EXI80A
Mechanical parameters
Shaft diameter mm
Protection acc. to EN 60529
Speed r/m
Max load capacity of the shaft
Axial load capacity
Radial load capacity

186
Explosion-proof Shaft Incremental Encoder EXI80A
Order Code:
 1 When the provided power voltage is correct:
     short-circuit to channel, 0V, or +UB is permitted when UB=5V,
     short-circuit to channel or 0V is permitted when UB=10…30V.
_
_
_
_
Series
Material
AL=AL-alloy
ST=stainless steel
Housing diameter
Flange type
A=round flange
Shaft diameter
Facets
B, Circular shaft
K，Circular shaft
with section
Code type
Output & Supply voltage
Output logic
Outlets direction
Resolution
R=radial
EX ST 80 A 10 K I L6 I PI 1024RI
I=Explosion-proof
 incremental encoder
I,incremental
L5=RS422(with reverse sign)
L6=RS422(with reverse sign)
H4=Push-pull HTL(with reverse sign)
H6=Push-pull HTL(with reverse sign)
P4=Push-pull (without reverse sign)
P6=Push-pull (without reverse sign)
N4=NPN(standard negative logic)
N5=NPN(standard negative logic)
N6=NPN(standard negative logic)
C4=NPN OC (standard negative logic)
C5=NPN OC (standard negative logic)
C6=NPN OC (standard negative logic)
     5Vdc
10--30Vdc
 5--30Vdc
10--30Vdc
 5--30Vdc
10--30Vdc
 5--30Vdc
     5Vdc
10--30Vdc
 5--30Vdc
     5Vdc
10--30Vdc
I=incremental
1~5000
. XXXX
Special code
Type of connection
PI cable standard length
PP cable standard length
PA cable standard length
PH cable standard length
PS cable standard length
PO cable standard length
PB cable standard length
PQ cable standard length
PC cable standard length
PD cable standard length
PE cable standard length
PF cable standard length